CONISUD

24-LAUDICEIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 00309266882

24

Forma Pagto.

Pgto Av

Pgto Av

Pgto Av

Pgto Av

Pgto Av

Pgto Av

LAUDICEIA DA SILVA FERREIRA 00309266882

N° Pagto.
25

26

59

64

92

109

Doc. Baixa

25

26

59

64

92

109

Data Elab.
10/02/2022

10/02/2022

14/03/2022

07/04/2022

13/05/2022

20/06/2022

Relacao de Pagamentos Efetuados - Todos
Referente ao periodo: 01/01/2022 a 30/06/2022

Data Liber. Banco

104

104

104

104

104

104

Por Credor

Geral

Agéncia

1226

1226

1226

1226

1226

1226

Conta

874

874

874

874

874

874

Aberto
0,00

0,00

OP/Ano
29/2022

30/2022

85/2022

90/2022

123/2022

151/2022

Pago
20.860,00

20.860,00

Restituicéo

Liberado
0,00

0,00

Valor Pagto
7.000,00

4.180,00

2.090,00

2.090,00

3.410,00

2.090,00

Cancelado
0,00

0,00

Situagao

Efetivado

Efetivado

Efetivado

Efetivado

Efetivado

Efetivado

Total Gerado
20.860,00

20.860,00
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